

## Highland market MERIT MILK CHOCOLATE PUDDING - TFF/PHOF - 6/112 oz

**Dot #:** 719267  
**Mfr #:** FFPDR2810HLM01  
**GTIN:** 10018687005956  
**Supplier:** KNOUSE FOODS COOPERATIVE INC.  
**Description:** Highland market MERIT MILK  
CHOCOLATE PUDDING - TFF/PHOF -  
6/112 oz

### Product Information

**Classification:** Dessert Sauces/Toppings/Fillings (Shelf Stable) (10000195)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 7 x 12.25 x 18.5 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 47.5 Pound / 42 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** 40° to 80°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti:7 Hi:8  
**Servings Per Container:** 24

### Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10018687005956)

**Features:** Add smooth, delicious flavor to your menu with Highland Market pudding. It's made with real milk and the finest ingredients to easily enhance snacks, desserts and more.  
**Preparation and Cooking:** Ready to Eat - Ready to Use  
**Serving Suggestions:** As a dessert or ingredient  
**Storage:** Dry storage: 40 and 80 degrees F. After opening, transfer to covered container and refrigerate. Best if used within 10 days. Do not freeze.



### Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687005959)

**Features:** Add smooth, delicious flavor to your menu with Highland Market pudding. It's made with real milk and the finest ingredients to easily enhance snacks, desserts and more.  
**Preparation and Cooking:** Ready to Eat - Ready to Serve  
**Serving Suggestions:** As a dessert or ingredient  
**Storage:** Dry storage: 40 and 80 degrees F. After opening, transfer to covered container and refrigerate. Best if used within 10 days. Do not freeze.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10018687005956)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
24 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	128 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3 g	4%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 2 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 190 mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 24 g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Sugar 16 g	
Added Sugar 16 g	32%
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 70 mg	2%
Calcium 16 mg	2%
Iron 1 mg	6%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:  
Ingredients:

No  
water, sugar, skim milk, food starch-modified (corn), dextrose, vegetable-oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, canola oil, sunflower oil), cocoa (processed with alkali), contains 1% or less of the following: salt, artificial flavor, sodium phosphate, sodium stearoyl lactylate, color added (including Yellow 6)

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687005959)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
24 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>128 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>120</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 3 g	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 2 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 190 mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24 g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>4%</b>
Sugar 16 g	
Added Sugar 16 g	<b>32%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 70 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 16 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 1 mg	<b>6%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

water, sugar, skim milk, food starch-modified (corn), dextrose, vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, canola oil, sunflower oil), cocoa (processed with alkali), contains 1% or less of the following: salt, artificial flavor, sodium phosphate, sodium stearoyl lactylate, color added (including Yellow 6)

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10018687005956)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat, Sesame Seeds

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687005959)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat, Sesame Seeds

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

